CIVA and FAI Medals, Diplomas and other Awards

Year
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1997
1998
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2006

2007
2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013
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2019
2020
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CIVA President
of Honour

FA I

Michael Heuer

LG Arvidsson

James Black

CIVA Vice-President

of Honour

AEROBATICS
COMMISSION

Karl Berger

FAI
Gold Medal

Viktor Smolin
Michael Heuer

Jifi Kobrle

Mikhail Mamistov

FAI
Silver Medal

Michael Heuer

Osmo Jalovaara

Alan Cassidy

FAI Air
Sport Medal

Ringo Massa

FAlI Companion

of Honour

Michael Heuer

Paul Tissandier
Diploma

Roland Kiing

Carole J. Holyk
Mikhail Mamistov

Alejandro McLean
Ivar Dyrdal
David Pilkington

Violeta Gedminaite

Georgy Kaminskiy
Matti Peura

Oleg Shpolyansky

Nick Buckenham
Jen Buckenham

Leon Biancotto
Diploma

Jean-Louis Monnet

Martin Stahalik

Jifi Kobrle

Sandor Katona

Hans Vogtmann
British

Aerobatic Association

Claude Bessiere

Jose Luis Aresti

Pavol Kavka
Jose Luis Aresti
Jiti Duras
Nick Buckenham
Peter Beseneyi
Madelyne Delcroix

Roland Kiing
Alan Cassidy
Michael Heuer

Tamas Abranyi

Sabiha Gokcen
Medal

Elena Klimovich



